
Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

7/23/2005

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                      Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 
Time

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:15:13 PM Page 1 of 1

Mid Valley Drifter OV 32.76 24.71 25.49 29.84 33.31 146.111
Will Shootem OV 34.61 27.43 32.91 30.38 30.08 155.412
Mountain Rider OV 35.39 30.51 30.11 28.33 35.31 159.653
Buckshot Pete OV 37.64 31.47 36.15 28.96 34.26 168.484
Lady Jade OV 38.74 38.77 40.20 32.33 38.64 188.685
Johnny Jingos 49 54.50 27.64 36.51 32.71 43.12 194.486
Buckshot Shell-E TL 43.77 39.58 42.71 34.49 39.13 199.687
Grizzly Wulff SD 46.13 35.12 36.51 40.03 44.00 201.798
Slick Elic Mackenzie S 41.26 40.36 34.29 38.02 49.50 203.439
Connivin' Katie Jones L 50.54 38.92 39.36 37.21 44.46 210.4910
Grumpy Anderson FCD 45.33 41.38 44.40 50.26 39.52 220.8911
Doc Mosher S 60.89 36.18 46.25 38.33 43.00 224.6512
Buffalo Wings Bryan M 45.49 49.21 45.70 40.02 45.41 225.8313
Lefty Lem D 45.83 45.21 40.41 38.57 64.01 234.0314
Quiet Jake T 57.42 41.03 48.44 40.12 52.47 239.4815
Man With No Name FCD 61.04 43.96 41.04 37.67 56.53 240.2416
Miss Annie Odem L49 46.47 45.55 63.41 38.60 47.31 241.3417
Hellgate F 50.79 48.37 43.99 50.05 52.22 245.4218
Warmheart L49 60.72 42.51 46.67 53.29 47.66 250.8519
Oregon Cyclone 49 55.38 59.35 45.48 46.54 50.12 256.8720
Buxton Lookout CC 53.50 36.86 57.16 59.32 53.59 260.4321
Cristo D 53.51 55.21 50.70 49.77 51.27 260.4622
Edward T. Beard T 61.77 76.72 34.62 44.33 46.57 264.0123
Texas Tom Tyler ES 65.20 56.41 61.31 52.79 57.58 293.2924
Barry L. Plotz T 67.61 54.39 57.48 58.34 57.56 295.3825
Reticent Badger S 69.26 53.16 56.22 51.73 76.17 306.5426
Artemus Bad Penny D 53.19 63.71 66.90 59.24 64.89 307.9327
Antety LD 79.68 48.81 55.72 61.04 71.47 316.7228
Gaelic Gal LS 85.10 55.09 67.38 47.70 64.13 319.4029
Vernonia Kid T 79.56 48.14 58.86 59.36 78.99 324.9130
Double Ought L49 61.10 61.25 75.19 63.90 67.03 328.4731
Lucky Mae Shootem L49 81.06 61.65 52.19 54.60 78.98 328.4832
Kalapooia Kid SD 68.88 65.55 74.49 47.66 75.33 331.9133
Old Ranger ES 60.26 66.25 69.15 69.61 69.13 334.4034
Brazos Bucky Smith S 70.97 84.95 73.51 47.64 64.99 342.0635
Hurricane ES 61.66 72.02 81.46 66.94 66.86 348.9436
Ozark Rose LD 94.99 62.75 93.30 66.28 78.25 395.5737
Grandview T 76.22 92.29 70.34 76.94 93.58 409.3738
Boothill  Bruce 49 86.91 58.42 94.12 68.42 122.40 430.2739
Sunset Glory L49 105.71 93.22 84.32 70.97 90.67 444.8940
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

7/23/2005

Alias Category
Final 

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:18:28 PM

Time 
Stage 1

Time 
Stage 2

Time 
Stage 3

Time 
Stage 4

Time 
Stage 5

Page 1 of 5

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Mid Valley Drifter

32.76 24.71 25.49 29.84 33.31 146.11

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.3119.8420.4919.7127.76
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Top 5 Overall

Will Shootem

34.61 27.43 32.91 30.38 30.08 155.41

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.0825.3827.9127.4334.61
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Top 5 Overall

Mountain Rider

35.39 30.51 30.11 28.33 35.31 159.65

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.3128.3330.1130.5135.39
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Top 5 Overall

Buckshot Pete

37.64 31.47 36.15 28.96 34.26 168.48

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.2628.9636.1531.4737.64
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Top 5 Overall

Lady Jade

38.74 38.77 40.20 32.33 38.64 188.68

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.6432.3335.2033.7738.74
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Top 5 Overall

Johnny Jingos

54.50 27.64 36.51 32.71 43.12 194.48

Misses: 1
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.1227.7131.5127.6439.50
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49'er Class

Buckshot Shell-E

43.77 39.58 42.71 34.49 39.13 199.68

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.1334.4942.7134.5843.77
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Top Lady

Grizzly Wulff

46.13 35.12 36.51 40.03 44.00 201.79

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.0035.0336.5135.1241.13
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

191.79
10
0
0

Mens Senior Duelist

Slick Elic Mackenzie

41.26 40.36 34.29 38.02 49.50 203.43

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.5038.0234.2935.3641.26
0=

= 0
1
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= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
1

0=
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Mens Senior

Connivin' Katie Jones

50.54 38.92 39.36 37.21 44.46 210.49

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.4632.2134.3633.9240.54
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Ladies Traditional
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Stage 1
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Time 
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Grumpy Anderson

45.33 41.38 44.40 50.26 39.52 220.89

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.5235.2634.4036.3840.33
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F C Duelist

Doc Mosher

60.89 36.18 46.25 38.33 43.00 224.65

Misses: 0
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.0033.3336.2536.1850.89
0=

= 10
0
0

0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

199.65
15
10
0

Mens Senior

Buffalo Wings Bryan

45.49 49.21 45.70 40.02 45.41 225.83

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.4130.0235.7029.2140.49
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Mens Modern

Lefty Lem

45.83 45.21 40.41 38.57 64.01 234.03

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

49.0138.5740.4145.2145.83
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5
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Duelist

Quiet Jake

57.42 41.03 48.44 40.12 52.47 239.48

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

52.4740.1243.4441.0357.42
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Mens Traditional

Man With No Name

61.04 43.96 41.04 37.67 56.53 240.24

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.5332.6731.0438.9651.04
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F C Duelist

Miss Annie Odem

46.47 45.55 63.41 38.60 47.31 241.34

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.3138.6043.4140.5546.47
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Ladies 49'er

Hellgate

50.79 48.37 43.99 50.05 52.22 245.42

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

47.2250.0543.9943.3745.79
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Frontiersman

Warmheart

60.72 42.51 46.67 53.29 47.66 250.85

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

47.6638.2946.6737.5150.72
10=
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Ladies 49'er

Oregon Cyclone

55.38 59.35 45.48 46.54 50.12 256.87

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

45.1246.5445.4844.3545.38
10=

= 0
1
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49'er Class
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Stage 2

Time 
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Time 
Stage 5
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Buxton Lookout

53.50 36.86 57.16 59.32 53.59 260.43

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

48.5944.3247.1636.8648.50
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Classic Cowboy

Cristo

53.51 55.21 50.70 49.77 51.27 260.46

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.2749.7745.7050.2153.51
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Duelist

Edward T. Beard

61.77 76.72 34.62 44.33 46.57 264.01

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.5734.3334.6246.7246.77
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Mens Traditional

Texas Tom Tyler

65.20 56.41 61.31 52.79 57.58 293.29

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

57.5847.7951.3151.4160.20
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Elder Statesman

Barry L. Plotz

67.61 54.39 57.48 58.34 57.56 295.38

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

57.5648.3457.4844.3957.61
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Mens Traditional

Reticent Badger

69.26 53.16 56.22 51.73 76.17 306.54

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

66.1746.7356.2253.1664.26
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Mens Senior

Artemus Bad Penny

53.19 63.71 66.90 59.24 64.89 307.93

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

59.8954.2456.9063.7148.19
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282.93
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Duelist

Antety

79.68 48.81 55.72 61.04 71.47 316.72

Misses: 2
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

61.4751.0455.7248.8159.68
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0
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Ladies Duelist

Gaelic Gal

85.10 55.09 67.38 47.70 64.13 319.40

Misses: 6
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

54.1342.7052.3850.0955.10
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Ladies Senior

Vernonia Kid

79.56 48.14 58.86 59.36 78.99 324.91

Misses: 4
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

48.9934.3643.8638.1449.56
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Time 
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Double Ought

61.10 61.25 75.19 63.90 67.03 328.47

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

62.0348.9060.1961.2561.10
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Ladies 49'er

Lucky Mae Shootem

81.06 61.65 52.19 54.60 78.98 328.48

Misses: 2
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

68.9849.6052.1951.6561.06
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283.48
35
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Ladies 49'er

Kalapooia Kid

68.88 65.55 74.49 47.66 75.33 331.91

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

65.3347.6654.4955.5558.88
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2
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2
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281.91
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Mens Senior Duelist

Old Ranger

60.26 66.25 69.15 69.61 69.13 334.40

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

69.1369.6169.1561.2560.26
0=

= 0
1
0

0
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= 0

0
0
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0
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= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

329.4
5
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Elder Statesman

Brazos Bucky Smith

70.97 84.95 73.51 47.64 64.99 342.06

Misses: 0
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

59.9942.6463.5169.9560.97
0=

= 10
1
1

0

5=
= 10

0
1
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1
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1
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297.06
15
30
0

Mens Senior

Hurricane

61.66 72.02 81.46 66.94 66.86 348.94

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

66.8661.9466.4657.0261.66
0=

= 0
3
0

0

15=
= 0

1
1

5=
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1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

313.94
25
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0

Elder Statesman

Ozark Rose

94.99 62.75 93.30 66.28 78.25 395.57

Misses: 4
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

68.2561.2868.3057.7574.99
20=
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0
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3
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330.57
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Ladies Duelist

Grandview

76.22 92.29 70.34 76.94 93.58 409.37

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

83.5871.9470.3462.2971.22
5=

= 0
4
1

0

20=
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0
0

0=
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1
0
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2
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359.37
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Mens Traditional

Boothill  Bruce

86.91 58.42 94.12 68.42 122.40 430.27

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

97.4053.4264.1253.4271.91
15=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

4
1
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= 10

3
0
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= 0

3
1
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340.27
70
20
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49'er Class

Sunset Glory

105.71 93.22 84.32 70.97 90.67 444.89

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

70.6760.9779.3293.2295.71
10=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0
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= 0

4
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20=
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399.89
45
0
0

Ladies 49'er
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Time 
Stage 1

Time 
Stage 2

Time 
Stage 3

Time 
Stage 4

Time 
Stage 5

Page 5 of 5

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

49Misses: 41 37 45
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

39
Penalties: 6 4 9 1 4

51.90 45.23 46.99 42.68 52.11Average Stage Time:
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

7/23/2005

Match Final

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:15:55 PM Page 1 of 2

Category: 49'er Class
Johnny Jingos 54.50 27.64 36.51 32.71 43.12 194.4861
Oregon Cyclone 55.38 59.35 45.48 46.54 50.12 256.87202
Boothill  Bruce 86.91 58.42 94.12 68.42 122.40 430.27393

Category: Classic Cowboy
Buxton Lookout 53.50 36.86 57.16 59.32 53.59 260.43211

Category: Duelist
Lefty Lem 45.83 45.21 40.41 38.57 64.01 234.03141
Cristo 53.51 55.21 50.70 49.77 51.27 260.46222
Artemus Bad Penny 53.19 63.71 66.90 59.24 64.89 307.93273

Category: Elder Statesman
Texas Tom Tyler 65.20 56.41 61.31 52.79 57.58 293.29241
Old Ranger 60.26 66.25 69.15 69.61 69.13 334.40342
Hurricane 61.66 72.02 81.46 66.94 66.86 348.94363

Category: Frontiersman
Hellgate 50.79 48.37 43.99 50.05 52.22 245.42181

Category: F C Duelist
Grumpy Anderson 45.33 41.38 44.40 50.26 39.52 220.89111
Man With No Name 61.04 43.96 41.04 37.67 56.53 240.24162

Category: Ladies Traditional
Connivin' Katie Jones 50.54 38.92 39.36 37.21 44.46 210.49101

Category: Ladies 49'er
Miss Annie Odem 46.47 45.55 63.41 38.60 47.31 241.34171
Warmheart 60.72 42.51 46.67 53.29 47.66 250.85192
Double Ought 61.10 61.25 75.19 63.90 67.03 328.47313
Lucky Mae Shootem 81.06 61.65 52.19 54.60 78.98 328.48324
Sunset Glory 105.71 93.22 84.32 70.97 90.67 444.89405

Category: Ladies Duelist
Antety 79.68 48.81 55.72 61.04 71.47 316.72281
Ozark Rose 94.99 62.75 93.30 66.28 78.25 395.57372

Category: Ladies Senior
Gaelic Gal 85.10 55.09 67.38 47.70 64.13 319.40291

Category: Mens Modern
Buffalo Wings Bryan 45.49 49.21 45.70 40.02 45.41 225.83131

Category: Top 5 Overall
Mid Valley Drifter 32.76 24.71 25.49 29.84 33.31 146.1111
Will Shootem 34.61 27.43 32.91 30.38 30.08 155.4122
Mountain Rider 35.39 30.51 30.11 28.33 35.31 159.6533
Buckshot Pete 37.64 31.47 36.15 28.96 34.26 168.4844
Lady Jade 38.74 38.77 40.20 32.33 38.64 188.6855

Category: Mens Senior
Slick Elic Mackenzie 41.26 40.36 34.29 38.02 49.50 203.4391
Doc Mosher 60.89 36.18 46.25 38.33 43.00 224.65122

Page 1



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

7/23/2005

Match Final

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:15:55 PM Page 2 of 2

Reticent Badger 69.26 53.16 56.22 51.73 76.17 306.54263
Brazos Bucky Smith 70.97 84.95 73.51 47.64 64.99 342.06354

Category: Mens Senior Duelist
Grizzly Wulff 46.13 35.12 36.51 40.03 44.00 201.7981
Kalapooia Kid 68.88 65.55 74.49 47.66 75.33 331.91332

Category: Mens Traditional
Quiet Jake 57.42 41.03 48.44 40.12 52.47 239.48151
Edward T. Beard 61.77 76.72 34.62 44.33 46.57 264.01232
Barry L. Plotz 67.61 54.39 57.48 58.34 57.56 295.38253
Vernonia Kid 79.56 48.14 58.86 59.36 78.99 324.91304
Grandview 76.22 92.29 70.34 76.94 93.58 409.37385

Category: Top Lady
Buckshot Shell-E 43.77 39.58 42.71 34.49 39.13 199.6871
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:16:28 PM Shoot Date: 7/23/2005

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 32.76
Will Shootem2 34.61
Mountain Rider3 35.39
Buckshot Pete4 37.64
Lady Jade5 38.74
Slick Elic Mackenzie6 41.26
Buckshot Shell-E7 43.77
Grumpy Anderson8 45.33
Buffalo Wings Bryan9 45.49
Lefty Lem10 45.83

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 24.71
Will Shootem2 27.43
Johnny Jingos3 27.64
Mountain Rider4 30.51
Buckshot Pete5 31.47
Grizzly Wulff6 35.12
Doc Mosher7 36.18
Buxton Lookout8 36.86
Lady Jade9 38.77
Connivin' Katie Jones10 38.92

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 25.49
Mountain Rider2 30.11
Will Shootem3 32.91
Slick Elic Mackenzie4 34.29
Edward T. Beard5 34.62
Buckshot Pete6 36.15
Grizzly Wulff7 36.51
Johnny Jingos8 36.51
Connivin' Katie Jones9 39.36
Lady Jade10 40.20

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Mountain Rider1 28.33
Buckshot Pete2 28.96
Mid Valley Drifter3 29.84
Will Shootem4 30.38
Lady Jade5 32.33
Johnny Jingos6 32.71
Buckshot Shell-E7 34.49
Connivin' Katie Jones8 37.21
Man With No Name9 37.67
Slick Elic Mackenzie10 38.02



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:16:28 PM Shoot Date: 7/23/2005

Stage Number: 5Stage Place
Will Shootem1 30.08
Mid Valley Drifter2 33.31
Buckshot Pete3 34.26
Mountain Rider4 35.31
Lady Jade5 38.64
Buckshot Shell-E6 39.13
Grumpy Anderson7 39.52
Doc Mosher8 43.00
Johnny Jingos9 43.12
Grizzly Wulff10 44.00



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Saturday, July 23, 2005 5:19:12 PM Shoot date: 7/23/2005

Buckshot Pete

Mountain Rider

2Total clean shooters:


